
Date:     April 18, 1995 Sheet of

Size Document Number REV
A Pripojeni tocitka

ZLUT

KABEL PRO PRIPOJENI TOCITKA

BIL1

HNEDA

ZEL SEDA

MODRA

RUDA

H0.5

ZZ0.5M0.5

CERNA

BIL3
BIL2

CER0.5

VYPLN

 8
15
 7
14
 6
13
 5
12
 4
11
 3
10
 2
 9
 1

P?

CONNECTOR DB15
DUTINKY/FEMALE

+5V

+5VSEN
0V

0VSEN

0VSEN

0V

+5V

ZLUT

MODRA0.5

HNEDA0.5
CERN0.5

RUDA

ZELZLUT0.5

BIL1

BLACK
BROWN

RED
BLUE
GR/YEL

YELLOW

  8
 15
  7
 14
  6
 13
  5
 12
  4
 11
  3
 10
  2
  9
  1

P?

CONNECTOR DB15
SPICKY / MALE

BROWN

GREEN

GRAY

BLUE

BLACKCERN

MOD

SED

ZEL

HNEDV

B

G

D

I

K

L BIL2

BIL3 WHITE

WHITE

w-toc2

MEFI s.r.o.


